

John Lewis Stock Number	77060142
Name	<p>Cheese Larder</p> <p>Contains:-</p> <p>The Cheese Maker's Pickle 335g</p> <p>Caramelised Onion Chutney 105g</p> <p>Cheese Board Chutney 105g</p> <p>Tomato, Garlic and Ginger Chutney 105g</p> <p>Old English Chutney with Cider 105g</p>
Ingredients	<p><i>The Cheese Maker's Pickle</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Demerara sugar, Cider vinegar, Carrots, Onions, Rhubarb (10%), Golden syrup, Plums (7%), Blackcurrants (7%), Blackberries (7%), Worcestershire sauce (Vinegar, Water, Malt extract (from Barley), Sugar, Salt, Seasoning (Contains Soya), Wine, Natural flavouring, Yeast extract, Colour: Ammonia caramel), Concentrated tomato purée, Spices.</p> <p><i>Cheese Board Chutney</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Apple (40%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Raisins (5%), Walnuts (3%), Gelling agent: Pectin, Stem ginger, Salt, Ground ginger.</p> <p><i>Caramelised Onion Chutney</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Onion (51%), Sugar, Balsamic vinegar (Wine vinegar, Grape must, Colour: Sulphite ammonia caramel, Preservative: Sulphur dioxide), Muscovado sugar, Extra virgin olive oil, Spices, Concentrated lemon juice, Garlic powder, Citric acid, Salt.</p> <p><i>Tomato, Garlic & Ginger Chutney</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Tomato (37%), Demerara sugar, Concentrated tomato purée, Bramley apple, Cider vinegar, Dried onion flakes, Sultanas, Garlic (2%), Stem ginger (1%), Salt, Gelling agent: Pectin, Spices, Garlic powder, Mustard flour.</p> <p><i>Old English Chutney with Cider</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Apple, Demerara sugar, Malt vinegar (from Barley), Green beans, Cauliflower, Dates, Dried onion flakes, Raisins, Cider (2%), Gelling agent: Pectin, Salt, Spices, Garlic powder, Mustard flour.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	<p>The Cheese Maker's Pickle 335g</p> <p>Caramelised Onion Chutney 105g</p> <p>Cheese Board Chutney 105g</p> <p>Tomato, Garlic and Ginger Chutney 105g</p> <p>Old English Chutney with Cider 105g</p>

Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 7QF
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N